i,

GEORGE Fox

UNIVERSITY Digital Commons @ George Fox University
Baseball George Fox University Athletics
1998
1998 Program

George Fox University Archives

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/athletics_baseball

Recommended Citation

George Fox University Archives, "1998 Program" (1998). Baseball. 57.
https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/athletics_baseball/57

This Program is brought to you for free and open access by the George Fox University Athletics at Digital Commons
@ George Fox University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Baseball by an authorized administrator of Digital
Commons @ George Fox University. For more information, please contact arolfe@georgefox.edu.


http://www.georgefox.edu/
http://www.georgefox.edu/
https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/
https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/athletics_baseball
https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/athletics
https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/athletics_baseball?utm_source=digitalcommons.georgefox.edu%2Fathletics_baseball%2F57&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/athletics_baseball/57?utm_source=digitalcommons.georgefox.edu%2Fathletics_baseball%2F57&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:arolfe@georgefox.edu







NCIC ALL-CONFERENCE TEAM AND

STANDINGS

1997 NORTHWEST
CONFERENCE FINAL

STANDINGS
NCIC Overall

George Fox 185 29-14
Willamette 18-6  20-13
Linfield 186 28-13
Whitworth 16-7 1821
Pacific Lutheran 9-15 1422
Pacific 9-15 11-23
Lewis & Clark 816 12-22
Puget Sound 6-17  10-28
Whitman 419 6-24

1997 ALL-NORTHWEST CONFERENCE

BASEBALL TEAM

Player of the Year: Nate Barnett, George Fox

Coach of the Year: Pat Bailev, George Fox

FIRST TEAM
First Base
Second Base
Third Base
Shortstop
Catcher

Utility

Designated Hitter
Outfield

Pitcher

Jeff Sakamoto . . .. ..
Jason Relly ........

Jay Chennault. ... ..

Nate Barnett....... George Fox, So.
Linfield, Sr.
Pacific. So.

George Fox, So.

Casey Powell ..., ...
Ryvan LeBreton® .. ..
Lance Gilmore . ....
Puget Sound, So.
Willamette, Sr.
PLU. Fr.

Rvan Flynn ........ Willamette, Sr.
Ryan Munoz ....... George Fox, Jr.
Willamette. Sr.

Linfield, Jr.

Jason Francek...... Whinvorth, Jr.
Troy Schrenk ...... George Fox, Sr.
Nate Barnett....... George Fox, So.
Craig Willis. .. ..... PLLU. So.

Mike Corev........ Willamette, Jr.
* fransferred to George Fox

HONORABLE MENTION:
GEORGE FOX: Buster Ford, Sr.;
Mark Tyler, So.: Chad
Hollabaugh. So.: Jason Seibel. So.
LEWIS & CLARK: Grayson
Pounder. Sr.: Corbin Roberts. Sr.:
Justin Duling. So.

LINFIELD: Tvler Marquart, Jr.:
Jeft Menold, Jr.: Blaine Watanabe.
Fr.: Aric Buck. So.: Brvan Rohr.
Sr.: Jeremv Deemer. Sr.: Chris
Carnahan, Fr.

PACIFIC: Rvan I'lubka. So.
PACIFIC LUTHERAN: Nathan
Cano, So.: David Quiggle. Sr.
PUGET SOUND: Ian Griffin. Sr.:
Justin Morante, Sr.
WHITWORTH: Alex Schuerman.
Sr.: Jack Arthaud, So.: Tim
Bishop. Jr.: Rvan Swan, Sr.: Sam
Fleming. Sr.

WILLAMETTE: Kevin Edelbrock.
Sr.: Martt Kosderka, Jr.
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=22%.  printing * copying ¢ digital services

WE OFFER

Offset Printing ® High Speed Copying
Self-Service Copying ¢ Color Copies

Computer Services

Located in the Fred Meyer Shopping Center

3300 Portland Road, Newberg, Oregon 97132
(503) 537-0824 ¢ FAX 537-0973

® [etterhead

¢ Brochures

® Inserts

* Memo Pads

® Laminating

¢ Door Hangers
* Envelopes

e Manuals

e Stuffers

e Labels

® Price Lists

® Invoices

® Business Cards
e Menus

¢ Announcements
e Posicards

* Newsletters

¢ Flyvers

e Calendars

® Covers

® Tickets

e Carbonless Forms

¢ Statements
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No. Name
PITCHERS
4  Mike Shear
13 Ryan Murioz
14  Paul Andrewjeski
16 Ryan LeBreton
18 Marcus Munoz
19  Adam Lapp
20  Nate Fast
23 Will Clark
24 Ryan Alvis
26  Jordan Smith
30 Kess Romano
33 Eric Beasley
36 Travis Tobin
40  Sean Linder
44  Nate Barnett
CATCHERS
6  Jason Wieg
22 Mark Tyler
28  Scott Spurlock
INFIELDERS
5 Nate Swan
7 Matt Unis
8 Lance Gilmore
11 Sundar Cook
12 David Farrell
17 Matt Saltmarsh
39 Jamie Johnson
OUTFIELDERS
I Jordan Green
2 David Rasmussen
3 Jason Schilperoort
9 Chad Hollabaugh
12 Mike Piper
21 Jason Seibel
25 Gram Christy

Head Goach: Paurick Bailev

Assistant Coaches: (

Pos.

RHP/OF
LHP
RHP/3B

RHP/3B
LHP/1B

@)

S5/3B

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

Yr.

JR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR

SO

JR
JR

SO
SR
JR

JR

SO
SR.
FR

FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR

Ht.

6-1
6-1
5-10
5-11

65
6-1
5-11
5-11
6-0
6-1
6-0
6-5
6-1
6-2

59
60
62

6-0
6-1
6-1
5-10
59
6-3
5-10

5-10
6-1
5-11
5-11
6-1
60
6-0

Wt.

195
195
160
205
220
195
180
175
190
180
185
170
200
180
230

155
200
225

185
190
195
170
170
205
180

coff Loomis. Jim Reichenbach, Alex Dobson
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Hometown

Junction City, Ore.
Aloha, Ore.
Vancouver, Wash.
The Dalles, Ore.
Aloha, Ore.

Forest Grove, Ore.
Fresno, Calif.
Albany, Ore.
Kent,Wash.
Portland, Ore.
Vancouver, Wash.
The Dalles, Ore.
Beaverton, Ore.
Azalea, Ore.
Arlington, Wash.

Seattle, Wash.
Bothell, Wash.

Coeur d’Alene, Idaho

Medford, Ore.
Milwaukie, Ore.
Coos Bay, Ore.
Kirkland, Wash.
Seattle, Wash.
Oregon City, Ore,
Newberg, Ore.

Cashmere, Wash.
Selma, Calif.
Chehalis, Wash.
Lake Oswego, Ore.
Brier, Wash.
Hillsboro, Ore.

St. Cloud, Minn.

High School Previous School

Junction City
Aloha

Mountain View
The Dalles/Pacific University
Aloha

Forest Grove
Clovis

Santiam Christian
Seattle Christian
Portland Christian
Mountain View
The Dalles

Jesuit

Glendale

Arlington Christian

Shorecrest
Bothell
Couer d’Alene

South Medford
Oregon City
North Bend
Juanita

Foster

Oregon City
Newberg

Cashmere
Immanuel

W.F. West
Lakeridge
Mountlake Terrace
Hillshoro

St Cloud Tech



PIZZA

SALAD BAR
SANDWICHES

PAN PIZ7ZA

AND ORDERS TO GO

LARGE PITCHER
OF POP WITH
ANY GIANT PIZZA
OR $2.00 OFF ANY
GIANT PIZZA

“SEE YOU AFTER THE GAME!”
SCHEDULE YOUR PARTIES AT ABBY’S TODAY.

1913 Portland Road * 538-3800
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PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO. OF SALEM
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EXPIRES MAY 31, 1998
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' GEORGEF 1OSIX I(}LI{IrIVERSITY

Bookstores

Les Schwab Tire Center
(503) 538-1329

LU M BER The Northwest’s Largest Independent Tire Dealer

OREGON-WASHINGTON-IDAHO-MONTANA-CALIFORNIA

WHERE THE BUILDERS GO

Newber //ﬂgmf Care

Two Locations
S MED I L ALY CENTER George Fox Newberg Campus ( main store)

- in the Student Union Building

2 0 0 N . E | | iott Friendly health care for the whole family! Mon Fri. 8am. to 5 p.m.

¢ QUALITY MEDICAL SERVICES (503) 538-8383 ext. 2540

N ew b er g 3 O re g on ¢ PROFESSIONAL, CONVENIENT. AND AFFORDABLE

P h one: 5 5 4 - 7 2 7 7 * NO APPOINTMENTS, NO LONG WAITS George Fox Portland Center
. WALK-INS ALWAYS WELCOME! 12753 S.W. 68th Ave.. Portland

Fax: 554-7279 ALRINS ALIALS : (503) 5388383 ext. 6140

5379600

THE

m | Hour Photo Processing MUF F F-Eﬂh waKS
JJ Passport Photos 406-D N. M:!:]:[St.c?s:le[w:)err;,c Osregon 97132

Complete Automotive Exhaust Service

T H E P H OTO CO . Foreign & Domestia u‘; IS(tg;I:eer?olzcement — Headers

[ |
K(D n I c a — Quality Parts — Quality Work —
] 2915 Portland Rd., Newberg 538-272 (503) 538-3810 Larry Hill, Owner/Manager
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ALL STAR S$10-24 GOLDEN GLOVE $25-49 Russell Family Opal & Sharon McCarthy Jeff Judah
Mz, & Mrs. Melford Anderson Chuck Ashley omas M. Sagar Joe & Esther Munoz Randy & Joanne Lake
Darlene Andrewieski Patrick & Susan Baile Schanna Ranch Steve & Linda Newkirk Margaret Laphom
Chris & Jim Beurlnes Steve Berschauer Y Velma Rider Barb Starck & Linda Nordine Jack LeBrefan, LeBreton's Shoes
Tom Binaham Pete & lennifer Boger Ray & Joyce Schieck David & Diane Overby Bernie & Paula McCain
Chuck &gleun Boldwyn Jone Crawtord g Stotico Building & Design Bob Parks Glen & Shirley Odle
Bob & Darlinda Bosek Dennis & Carmen Crepeaux Susan Signorel Jumes Peabody Ardon Overby
Lesle £ Bryan Randy & Kathy Elo Cheryl Smith Larry Polk Lewis & Holly Paulson, Prefered
M. & Mrs. Donald Calvert Gary & Susan Fawver Steve & Amy Sugg Gary & Coleen Shearer Optical
Bili 8 Teri'(hun dler Elmer Frey Roy Thomas Tracie Sue Sunday Dove & Patti Piper
Charle Eisenreich Terrv Ganaon Patrick Trimble John & Wendy Thurston Robinson Rasmussen
Mr. & Mrs. John Enzenauer K ulrlzly Gilei Triple Play Baseboll Club John & Connie Turner Mary Ruthven
Dick & Maraie Fr Roger Giles Marie & John Turner Steven & Linda Wieg TA. Schilperoort
Bruce & (oI?een |¥enl s Ang Hertmann Michael Woodside Mr. & Mrs. Bob Williams Arby M. Seibel
John & Linda Hollo 9 Summer Huber Tom & Diana Yaunker Rose Young Mark Sheppard
William & Susan Huchinson Howard Huglen Roger Youel TG el: ¢ : l?ul‘T:o;n ;:n
J. &B. Lewis Kevin Kiffmeyer (Y YOUNG 575—99 Ko r‘ A 'vah?' 0
Bruce & Judy MacNaughton Sherry & Norm Leatha M.V.P. $50-74 Frank & Emily Hammer s 2. e
Mike & Linda Meloy Gene M. Levitz Mr. & Mrs. 1L Arnold
Damian Munoz Donald & Tracye Lloyd Margaret Carey HALL OF FAME $250—
Hazel Murdock Ethelyne Mueller Bill & Pam Clark TRIPLE CROWN 5100249 Henry & Vivion Berschaver
Greg & Michelle Polk William Mueller Doniel & Debbie Gilmore M. & Mrs. Morshall Adams Jean Disher
Tim & Sally Rogerson Joe & Loura Munoz Juanito Gilmore Jim & Jane Becketi Roger & Joan Fost
Chan & Mariann S1. Clair Peggy Munoz Hattenhauer Distributing Compony Scolt & Barb Dyer Everett & Ellen Hess
Jim & Bernice Sanders Barry & Sue Mustain Richard G. Hoff Insurance Nancy & Donald Enzenauer Steve Linder
Daug Sawyer Kyle Nelson The JUGS Company Bob Farrell Tenneson Orchards
Lori Simnioniw Matt Nosack Dan Karvasek Buck Ferguson Bill & Eflen Tobin
Steve & Shelly Taylor Len & Gayle Nothwang Paul & Shari Kiffe Dr. & Mrs. John B. Franz Gary Werlz
Mary Vanhess John & Shirley Oliver £dith La Flamme Bruce & Thelma Henry
Dave Wieg Ole & Gert, Olsen Ric Landon Don Hofsammer
Lawrence & Gloria Parker Rex & Bonnie Lapp Brad & Joan Hollahaugh
i : ; Hollabaugh
Ruth Piper Mr. & Mrs. Williom McCain Pegay g
(503) 538-7099 Newberg : INDOOR
innvilte 1 o) e BATTING
(503) 435-0269 McMinnville | o |, § "
(503) 538-5419 Fax 3' d ,ﬂ: . ] RANGE
alexander oil co.J _ N 1.J (; J G‘S'I{SIAE‘D PRO SHOP
700 rt: co;l;(g)e st. ks " AUTOSOUND ~ WOODBUR.N BASEBALL &
p-0. DOX &2 . 2112 Porddand Rd.  Newberg, OR 97132 SOFTBALL
newberg, oregon 97132 . (503) 981-5555 TRAINING

160 S. Pacific Highway
Woodburn, Oregon 97071

<" QORION © PIONEER

telephone (503) 538-2513
Infinty SONY: DENON KENWOOD MIX

FACILITY

NEWBERG
MAIL ROOM

Springbrook Plaza ¢ 1102 N. Springbrook Rd., Newberg, OR 97132

Mailbox Rental ® UPS o US Mail © Fax © Notary * Copies ¢
Office Supplies ® Shipping Supplies © Packaging/Shipping  Keys

(503) 538-5355 Fax (503) 538-4607

(503) 538-0456 ¢ 1-800-234-6968
Fax (503) 538-7132
601 East Hancock ® Newberg, OR 97132

Good Luck
Bruins!

614 E. HANCOCK 538-6296
OPEN WEDNESDAY THRU SATURDAY 9 TO 4




1998 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

FEBRUAR
20 Fn.

20 Fri.
21 Sat.
21 Sat.
22 Sun.
22 Sun.
25 Wed.
26 Thurs.
27 Fri.
28 Sat.

MARGH
7

Sat.
7 Sat.
8 Sun.
8 Sun.
14 Sat.
15 Sun.
21 Sat.
22 Sun.
24 Tue.
25 Wed.
28 Sat.
29 Sun.
APRIL
1 Wed.
4 Sat.
5 Sun.
10 Fri,
11 Sat.
15 Wed.
18 Sat.
19 Sun.
22 Wed.
25 Sat.
26 Sun.
May 8-12
May 18-23

#Lewis-Clark State Tournament

Y

Lewis-Clark State#
NBI of Canada#

NBI of Canada#
Central Washington#
Central Washington#
Lewis-Clark State#

Point Loma Nazarene

Concordia-lrvine

Southern California College

The Master's College

Puget Sound=

Northwest Nazarene=

Pacific Lutheran=
Albertson=
Willamette*
WILLAMETTE*
WHITWORTH*
WHITWORTH*
Western Oregon
University of Portland
Whitman*

Whitman*

Lewis & Clark*
Pacific Lutheran*
Pacific Lutheran*
Linfield*
LINFIELD*
LEWIS & CLARK*
Pacific*

PACIFIC*

WESTERN OREGON

PUGET SOUND*
PUGET SOUND*

Far West Regionals
NAIA World Series

Home games in bold caps. *Northwest Conference games.
=Albertson College of Idaho Tournament.
Home games played on Morse Athletic Field.
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Lewiston, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Lewiston, [daho
Lewiston, [daho
Lewiston, Idaho
Lewiston, [daho
San Diego, Calif.
irvine, Calif.
Costa Mesa, Calif.

Santa Clarita, Calif.

Nampa, Idaho
Nampa, {daho
Caldwell, Idaho
Caldwell, Idaho
Salem, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Monmouth, Ore.
Portland, Ore.

Walla Walla, Wash.
Walla Walla, Wash.

Portland, Ore,
Tacoma, Wash.
Tacoma, Wash.
McMinnville, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Forest Grove, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.
Newberg, Ore.

2:00
4:30
11:00
1:30
10:00
12:30
2:00
2:30
2:30
12:00

10:00
4:00
10:00
1:00
12:00
2:00
12:00
12:00
2:00
3:00
12:00
12:00

3:00
1:00
12:00
3:00
1:00
2:00
1:00
3:00
3:00
1:00
12:00

Host: Albertson College of Idaho

Host: Tulsa, Oklahoma
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